
 

 

Programmed Events charges for council owned land 

 

STC Tarif for Stamford Recreational Ground 

Circus 

Day Type Size Details  Fee 

Non-Operating days   £100 

Operating per day Small <25m Big Top £175 

Operating per day Large 

 

>25m Big Top £250 

 

Fairs 

Day Type Up to 4 rides Up to 9 rides 10+ rides 

Non-Operating days £100 £100 £100 

Operating per day £100 £200 £300 

 

Other Events 

 Hire Fee Per Event Day (footfall) 

Type of Event Non-Operating 

days 

 

0-

499 

500-

999 

1000-

4999 

5000-9999 10000-

14999 

15000-

19999 

Corporate/ 

Commercial 

£100 £130 £260 £520 By 

negotiation 

By 

negotiation 

 

By 

negotiation 

 

Local Charity/ 

Community 

group 

£0 £1 £1 £1 By 

negotiation 

By 

negotiation 

 

By 

negotiation 

 

 

Fitness Classes 

 Number of sessions a week – price per week 

Number of 

attendees 

1 2 3 4+ 

1-5 £5 £10 £15 £20 

6-10 £10 £15 £20 £25 

11-15 £15 £20 £25 £30 

16-20 £20 £25 £30 £35 

21-25 £25 £30 £35 £40 

26-30 £30 £35 £40 £40 

30+ £35 £40 £45 £50 



 

 

STC Tarif for Stamford Bandstand 

Other Events 

 Hire Fee Per Event Day (footfall) 

Type of Event Non-Operating 

days 

0-

499 

500-

999 

1000-

4999 

5000-9999 10000-

14999 

15000-

19999 

Corporate/ 

Commercial 

£10 £50 £100 £200 By 

negotiation 

By 

negotiation 

 

By 

negotiation 

 

Local Charity/ 

Community 

group 

£0 £1 £1 £1 By 

negotiation 

By 

negotiation 

 

By 

negotiation 

 
 

STC Tarif for Stamford Meadows 

Circus 

Day Type Size Details  Fee 

Non-Operating days   £200 

Operating per day Small <25m Big Top £350 

Operating per day Large >25m Big Top £500 

 

Other Events 

 Hire Fee Per Event Day (footfall) 

Type of Event Non-

Operating 

days 

 

0-

499 

500-

999 

1000-

4999 

5000-9999 10000-

14999 

15000-

19999 

Corporate/ 

Commercial 

£200 £210 £420 £840 By 

negotiation 

By 

negotiation 

 

By 

negotiation 

 

Local Charity/ 

Community 

group 

£0 £1 £1 £1 By 

negotiation 

By 

negotiation 

 

By 

negotiation 

 

 

Fitness Classes 

 Number of sessions a week – price per week 

Number of 

attendees 

1 2 3 4+ 

1-5 £10 £15 £20 £25 

6-10 £15 £20 £25 £30 

11-15 £20 £25 £30 £35 

16-20 £25 £30 £35 £40 

21-25 £30 £35 £40 £40 

26-30 £35 £40 £45 £50 

30+ £40 £45 £50 £55 

Approved: STC 26th October 2021 


