

## Programmed Events charges for council owned land

## STC Tarif for Stamford Recreational Ground

Circus			
Day Type	Size	Details	Fee
Non-Operating days			£100
Operating per day	Small	<25m Big Top	£175
Operating per day	Large	>25m Big Top	£250

Fairs					
Day Type	Up to 4 rides	Up to 9 rides	10+ rides		
Non-Operating days	£100	£100	£100		
Operating per day	£100	£200	£300		

<b>Other Events</b>							
		Hire Fee Per Event Day (footfall)					
Type of Event	Non-Operating days	0- 499	500- 999	1000- 4999	5000-9999	10000- 14999	15000- 19999
Corporate/ Commercial	£100	£130	£260	£520	By negotiation	By negotiation	By negotiation
Local Charity/ Community group	£0	£1	£1	£1	By negotiation	By negotiation	By negotiation

Fitness Classes							
Number of attendees	N	Number of sessions a week – price per week					
	1	2	3	4+			
1-5	£5	£10	£15	£20			
6-10	£10	£15	£20	£25			
11-15	£15	£20	£25	£30			
16-20	£20	£25	£30	£35			
21-25	£25	£30	£35	£40			
26-30	£30	£35	£40	£40			
30+	£35	£40	£45	£50			

Stamford Town Council, Town Hall, St. Mary's Hill, Stamford, Lincolnshire PE9 2DR. Telephone: 01780753808 Email: townhall@stamfordtowncouncil.gov.uk

Website: www.stamfordtowncouncil.gov.uk Facebook: StamfordTC Twitter: StamfordTC





## STC Tarif for Stamford Bandstand

<b>Other Events</b>	Other Events						
	Hire Fee Per Event Day (footfall)						
Type of Event	Non-Operating days	0- 499	500- 999	1000- 4999	5000-9999	10000- 14999	15000- 19999
Corporate/ Commercial	£10	£50	£100	£200	By negotiation	By negotiation	By negotiation
Local Charity/ Community group	£0	£1	£1	£1	By negotiation	By negotiation	By negotiation

## **STC Tarif for Stamford Meadows**

Circus	Circus					
Day Type	Size	Details	Fee			
Non-Operating days			£200			
Operating per day	Small	<25m Big Top	£350			
Operating per day	Large	>25m Big Top	£500			

Other Events							
	Hire Fee Per Event Day (footfall)						
Type of Event	Non- Operating days	0- 499	500- 999	1000- 4999	5000-9999	10000- 14999	15000- 19999
Corporate/ Commercial	£200	£210	£420	£840	By negotiation	By negotiation	By negotiation
Local Charity/ Community group	£0	£1	£1	£1	By negotiation	By negotiation	By negotiation

	N	umber of sessions a	week – price per wee	k
Number of attendees	1	2	3	4+
1-5	£10	£15	£20	£25
6-10	£15	£20	£25	£30
11-15	£20	£25	£30	£35
16-20	£25	£30	£35	£40
21-25	£30	£35	£40	£40
26-30	£35	£40	£45	£50
30+	£40	£45	£50	£55

Approved: STC 26<sup>th</sup> October 2021

Stamford Town Council, Town Hall, St. Mary's Hill, Stamford, Lincolnshire PE9 2DR. Telephone: 01780753808

Email: townhall@stamfordtowncouncil.gov.uk Website: www.stamfordtowncouncil.gov.uk Facebook: StamfordTC Twitter: StamfordTC



EMPLOYER RECOGNITION SCHEME